ANNEX B

CYC Safeguarding Performance information 2012-13

Year end
11-12

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

Number of
safeguarding
alerts

738
(61 pcm)

79

72

54

84

86

71

87

95

% of initial
assessments
being sent for
comment within
2 days of alert

NEW

70.67

62.77

56.83

53.54

52.32

54.97

54.04

54.26

% of initial
assessments
which are
responded to
by the manager
within 1 and 2
days

NEW

92.00

91.24

92.35

92.52

93.81

92.67

91.03

87.92

Number of
adults at risk
with key
information
missing

In
development




The number of |In
protection plans | development
completed

The number of |In

assessments development
completed for a
partner agency




