ANNEX B

CYC Safeguarding Performance information 2012-13

	Year end 11-12	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar
Number of safeguarding alerts	738 (61 pcm)	79	72	54	84	86	71	87	95				
% of initial assessments being sent for comment within 2 days of alert	NEW	70.67	62.77	56.83	53.54	52.32	54.97	54.04	54.26				
% of initial assessments which are responded to by the manager within 1 and 2 days	NEW	92.00	91.24	92.35	92.52	93.81	92.67	91.03	87.92				
Number of adults at risk with key information missing	In development												

The number of protection plans completed	In development						
The number of assessments completed for a partner agency	In development						